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Women / 3 / Sr. A1,Sr. A2,Sr. B1,Sr. B2,Sr. C1,Sr. C2,Sr. D1,Sr. D2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylan Johns3046
Powersports

9.550 9.850 9.5509.650 38.600
23T 1 2T 14 1T

1T

Charli Callihan3179
Maximum

9.650 9.700 9.7509.500 38.600
9T 6T 10T 1T 1T

1T

Jenna McGaw3035
Pearland Elite

9.700 9.800 9.6009.400 38.500
4T 2T 22T 11T 3 

3 

Emma Geronimo3033
Pearland Elite

9.750 9.250 9.7509.700 38.450
1T 30T 1 1T 4 

4 

Kennedy Pena3036
Pearland Elite

9.750 9.800 9.4009.450 38.400
1T 2T 16T 24T 5 

5 

Sandie-Lee Luttrell3211
Thunder Elite

9.500 9.700 9.6509.400 38.250
32* 6T 22T 5T 6T

6T

Aarya Abdin3093
Cypress

9.500 9.550 9.6009.600 38.250
32* 9T 4T 11T 6T

6T

Hannah Folger3030
Pearland Elite

9.700 9.800 9.4009.250 38.150
4T 2T 31T 24T 8T

8T

Bella Garcia-Leon3032
Pearland Elite

9.650 9.500 9.6509.350 38.150
9T 13T 26T 5* 8T

8T

Charlotte Herrscher3182
Maximum

9.500 9.550 9.6509.450 38.150
32T 9T 16T 5* 8T

8T

Ella McKinley3212
Thunder Elite

9.600 9.450 9.7009.300 38.050
16T 16T 28T 4 11 

11 

Emerson Solberg3188
Maximum

9.550 9.300 9.6009.500 37.950
23* 25T 10T 11T 12T

12T

Caitlynn Suyanto3088
Sugarland

9.550 9.450 9.5009.450 37.950
23* 16T 16T 15T 12T

12T

Martina Lopez Pellegrini3022
Champions

9.650 9.550 9.4509.250 37.900
9T 9T 31T 20T 14T

14T

Stephanie Cherukara3084
Sugarland

9.450 9.650 9.3509.450 37.900
41T 8 16T 33T 14T

14T

Brynn Davis3054
RBGK

9.500 9.400 9.4009.600 37.900
32T 20T 4T 24T 14T

14T

Mia Bueno3116
Stars Katy

9.550 9.450 9.6509.200 37.850
23T 16T 35T 5* 17T

17T

Emmy Warr3060
RBGK

9.400 9.300 9.6509.500 37.850
47T 25T 10T 5* 17T

17T

Kendyl Page3013
BGA

9.400 9.500 9.2009.600 37.700
47T 13T 4T 51T 19 

19 

Evelyn Young3007
AIM

9.400 9.300 9.5009.400 37.600
47T 25T 22T 15T 20 

20 

Coyelyn Bailey3178
Maximum

9.600 9.200 9.5009.200 37.500
16T 38 35T 15T 21 

21 

London Hebert3132
K2

9.600 9.250 9.2009.400 37.450
16T 30T 22T 51T 22T

22T

Austynn Diaz3040
Powersports

9.450 9.550 9.3009.150 37.450
41T 9T 41T 38T 22T

22T

Emalee Bautista3001
AIM

9.600 9.350 9.6508.800 37.400
16T 23T 69T 5T 24 

24 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Powersports



TXUSAG Level 3 South State Championships
Meet Results
Nov 21-22, 2020

Page: 2
Printed: 11/28/2020 12:18:38 PM

Women / 3 / Sr. A1,Sr. A2,Sr. B1,Sr. B2,Sr. C1,Sr. C2,Sr. D1,Sr. D2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hadley McDonald3185
Maximum

9.400 9.250 9.1009.600 37.350
47T 30T 4T 58T 25T

25T

Billie Jones3056
RBGK

9.500 9.100 9.2509.500 37.350
32T 41T 10T 45T 25T

25T

Scout Llanas3227
Powerhouse TNT

9.300 9.250 9.1009.600 37.250
64T 30T 4T 58T 27T

27T

Ryleigh Pate3104
Discover

9.550 9.300 9.5008.900 37.250
23T 25T 62T 15T 27T

27T

Roseland Walker3228
Powerhouse TNT

9.550 9.100 9.1009.450 37.200
23T 41T 16T 58T 29T

29T

Eri Akiyama3222
Cornerstone

9.300 9.150 9.4509.300 37.200
64T 39T 28T 20T 29T

29T

Emily Jackson3045
Powersports

9.500 9.400 9.2509.000 37.150
32* 20T 55T 45T 31T

31T

Coty Mcguire3219
Santa Fe

9.500 9.050 9.4009.200 37.150
32* 44T 35T 24T 31T

31T

Kyleigh Springer3140
All American

9.650 8.400 9.7509.300 37.100
9* 77T 28T 1T 33T

33T

Mayra Bernal3143
Love

9.650 9.500 9.2008.750 37.100
9* 13T 73T 51T 33T

33T

Juliana Gruber3055
RBGK

9.350 8.600 9.4509.650 37.050
58T 68T 2T 20T 35T

35T

Khypir Beth3008
BGA

9.550 9.250 9.0509.200 37.050
23T 30T 35T 64T 35T

35T

Alyssa Muraira3139
All American

9.500 9.300 9.2009.000 37.000
32T 25T 55T 51T 37T

37T

Aeriann White3141
All American

9.350 9.150 9.3509.150 37.000
58T 39T 41T 33T 37T

37T

Mora Rushing3050
Powersports

9.550 9.050 9.4008.950 36.950
23T 44T 58T 24T 39T

39T

Sydney Amoroso3208
Thunder Elite

9.400 9.000 9.5009.050 36.950
47T 46T 51T 15T 39T

39T

Mikaela Garcia3117
Stars Katy

9.750 9.000 9.3008.850 36.900
1T 46* 64T 38* 41T

41T

Rylan Revere3115
Stars Katy

9.700 9.400 9.3508.450 36.900
4T 20T 83T 33T 41T

41T

Alida Angell3000
AIM

9.600 9.250 9.4008.650 36.900
16T 30* 76T 24T 41T

41T

Abigail Cao3123
Stars Houston

9.450 9.000 9.2509.200 36.900
41T 46* 35T 45T 41T

41T

Emily Rojas3066
TAAG

9.250 9.250 9.3009.100 36.900
76T 30* 47T 38* 41T

41T

Brooke Miller3012
BGA

9.650 9.000 9.4008.800 36.850
9T 46T 69T 24T 46 

46 

A'miyah Kiser3087
Sugarland

9.700 8.700 9.4508.950 36.800
4T 61T 58T 20T 47T

47T

Kaylie Leger3057
RBGK

9.450 9.000 9.2509.100 36.800
41T 46T 47T 45T 47T

47T
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Women / 3 / Sr. A1,Sr. A2,Sr. B1,Sr. B2,Sr. C1,Sr. C2,Sr. D1,Sr. D2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jade Valentina-Romero3221
H-Town

9.350 9.450 8.8509.100 36.750
58T 16T 47T 77T 49T

49T

Mallory Walker3016
BGA

9.400 9.100 9.3008.950 36.750
47T 41T 58T 38T 49T

49T

Adelynn Bennett3130
K2

9.700 9.350 8.9008.650 36.600
4T 23T 76T 73T 51T

51T

Kristian Lange3198
WCC

9.600 8.800 9.2508.950 36.600
16T 57T 58T 45T 51T

51T

Johnnie Pace3157
United

9.200 9.000 9.1509.250 36.600
81T 46T 31T 56T 51T

51T

Piper Thompson3014
BGA

9.300 8.800 9.4009.050 36.550
64T 57T 51T 24T 54 

54 

Mia Silva3051
Powersports

9.650 8.500 9.3009.000 36.450
9T 70T 55T 38T 55T

55T

Kylie Alexander3137
All American

9.600 7.900 9.3509.600 36.450
16T 92 4T 33T 55T

55T

Rihanna Simmons3220
Santa Fe

9.300 8.700 9.2009.250 36.450
64T 61T 31T 51T 55T

55T

Isabella Way3136
K2

9.250 9.250 8.5509.350 36.400
76T 30T 26T 87T 58 

58 

Frida Alminana3019
Champions

9.400 9.000 9.3008.550 36.250
47* 46T 81T 38T 59T

59T

Sophie Meade3134
K2

9.400 8.500 9.1509.200 36.250
47* 70T 35T 56T 59T

59T

Mia Rios3160
United

9.300 8.000 9.3509.500 36.150
64T 86T 10T 33T 61T

61T

Shay Donohue3092
Basel's

9.350 8.900 9.0008.900 36.150
58T 55T 62T 69T 61T

61T

Piper McGlaughlin3156
United

9.200 8.900 9.0508.850 36.000
81T 55T 64T 64T 63 

63 

Emma Smith3135
K2

9.550 8.100 9.4008.850 35.900
23T 85 64* 24T 64T

64T

Madalyn Parker3127
Mary Jane's

9.350 8.600 9.1008.850 35.900
58T 68T 64* 58T 64T

64T

Abigail Hall3217
Santa Fe

9.250 8.700 8.8509.100 35.900
76T 61T 47T 77T 64T

64T

Helena McKeown3047
Powersports

8.800 8.800 9.1009.150 35.850
99 57T 41T 58T 67 

67 

Katherine Harris3173
BVGA

9.300 8.200 8.7509.450 35.700
64T 81T 16T 82T 68 

68 

Madison Grotke3126
Mary Jane's

9.300 8.800 9.1008.450 35.650
64T 57T 83T 58T 69 

69 

Jasmine Gallow3009
BGA

9.450 9.000 8.8008.350 35.600
41T 46T 88T 79T 70 

70 

Kaitlyn Taulbert3164
United

9.400 8.200 8.8009.150 35.550
47T 81T 41T 79T 71 

71 

Kallie Aparece-Aninzo3083
Sugarland

9.400 8.700 9.0008.400 35.500
47T 61T 86T 69T 72T

72T
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Women / 3 / Sr. A1,Sr. A2,Sr. B1,Sr. B2,Sr. C1,Sr. C2,Sr. D1,Sr. D2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elena Torres3026
Manning's

9.300 8.400 9.2508.550 35.500
64T 77T 81T 45T 72T

72T

Carly Chapman3166
TNT Elite

9.150 8.500 8.7009.150 35.500
86T 70T 41T 84 72T

72T

Emmi Bhagat3072
TWG

9.350 8.950 8.8008.300 35.400
58T 54 90T 79T 75 

75 

Caroline O'Donnell3168
TNT Elite

9.500 7.800 9.3008.750 35.350
32T 94T 73T 38T 76 

76 

Nicole Yancy3203
WCC

9.100 8.500 9.0508.600 35.250
89T 70T 80 64T 77 

77 

Alanna Manuel3011
BGA

9.200 8.500 8.0009.500 35.200
81T 70T 10T 96T 78T

78T

Janae Castillo3074
TWG

9.300 8.200 8.9008.800 35.200
64T 81T 69T 73T 78T

78T

Kinsley Hurst3218
Santa Fe

9.300 8.000 8.6509.150 35.100
64T 86T 41T 85 80 

80 

Julia Shelton3128
Mary Jane's

9.200 9.750 8.0008.050 35.000
81T 5 93 96T 81T

81T

Lila Curtiss3075
TWG

9.000 8.500 9.0508.450 35.000
91T 70T 83T 64T 81T

81T

Sydney Huffman3091
Basel's

9.250 8.000 8.7508.850 34.850
76T 86T 64T 82T 83 

83 

Skylar Morin3077
TWG

9.300 7.850 9.0008.650 34.800
64T 93 76T 69T 84 

84 

Whitney Skidmore3089
Basel's

8.850 8.700 8.9008.300 34.750
97* 61* 90T 73T 85T

85T

Michelle Liu3174
BVGA

8.850 8.700 8.5508.650 34.750
97* 61* 76T 87T 85T

85T

Vivienne Pena3158
United

9.000 8.400 8.5008.800 34.700
91T 77T 69T 90T 87 

87 

Cheyenne Gallion3171
BVGA

9.150 8.200 8.9008.400 34.650
86T 81T 86T 73T 88 

88 

Marley Hagans3216
Santa Fe

9.250 8.000 8.1509.050 34.450
76T 86T 51T 93 89 

89 

Everlea Alvarez3165
TNT Elite

8.900 8.000 8.4509.050 34.400
96 86T 51T 92 90 

90 

Reese Garrett3138
All American

9.450 7.500 9.0008.350 34.300
41T 98 88T 69T 91 

91 

Arrin Dungan3090
Basel's

9.000 8.700 8.5508.000 34.250
91T 61T 94T 87T 92 

92 

Jezi Mireles3065
TAAG

9.200 8.000 9.0507.900 34.150
81T 86T 98 64T 93 

93 

Paige Poling3048
Powersports

9.100 8.500 8.5008.000 34.100
89T 70T 94T 90T 94T

94T

Brianna O'Brien3175
BVGA

8.950 8.300 8.1008.750 34.100
95 80 73T 94 94T

94T

Michaela Flinn3145
Love

9.400 7.800 8.6007.950 33.750
47T 94T 97 86 96 

96 
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Women / 3 / Sr. A1,Sr. A2,Sr. B1,Sr. B2,Sr. C1,Sr. C2,Sr. D1,Sr. D2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rhea Williams3177
BVGA

9.150 7.800 7.8008.300 33.050
86T 94T 90T 98 97 

97 

Mia Ovalle3167
TNT Elite

9.000 7.700 7.5007.750 31.950
91T 97 99 99 98 

98 

Kenadee Piepgrass3159
United

8.400 7.400 7.4008.000 31.200
100 99 94T 100 99 

99 

Zoe Garner3172
BVGA

9.300 6.800 8.0506.100 30.250
64T 100 100 95 100 

100 
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